

٠

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	; #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Onl	У



07/22/20 -01020--026 **30.00 たてつてい信D JCL 1-4 2020



D. BRUCE SEP 2 3 2020



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 31, 2020

• •

٦

JEREMIAH WHITE 5600 1ST ST NO #18 ST. PETERSBURG, FL 33703

SUBJECT: JAY BUY HOUSES LLC Ref. Number: L20000127197

We have received your document for JAY BUY HOUSES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call of (850) 245-6842.

Deborah Bruce Corporate Records Supervisor II

Letter Number: 120A00016709

5

 $\overline{\mathbf{C}}$

PH 5: 43

CÖVER I	LETTER
---------	--------

TO: Registration Division of C						
Jay Buy	Houses LLC					
SUBJECT:		Name of Limited Liat	oility Company			
Dear Sir or Madam;						
The enclosed Statemer	nt of Correction and fee(s) a	ire submitted for film	£.			
Please return all corres	spondence concerning this i	natter to the followin	Ê:			
Jeremiah White						
	Name of Person					
	Firm/Company		-			
5600 1st St No #18			_			
	Address					
St Petersburg FL 3370	03					
	City/State and Zip Code		-	SEC A	2020	
JayBuyHousesLLC(@	gmail.com				SEP	51
E-mail address: (to be used for future annua	report notification)	-	HAS	2020 SEP 23 PM 5: 1,3	r ۲. م د به م ۲
					P۲	
For further informatio	n concerning this matter, pl	ease call:		120	ណ៍	0
Jeremiah White		727	7668424		μ	
Nam	e of Person	at (Area Code	Daytime Telephone Numbe:			
P.O. Box 6	n Section Corporations		Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suit Tallahassee, FL 32303	e 810		
Enclosed is a check fi	or the following amount:					
⊡825 Filing Fee	\$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	21855 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	S60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy			

· ·

STATEMENT OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 605.0209, F.S., this document is being submitted to correct a previously filed document.

FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is:

 Name of person(s) Authorized to manage LLC

 THIRD:
 Document to be corrected is:

(CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STATEMENT

Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows:

Title: Mgr name Jay White is incorrect and need to be corrected to Jeremiah White as MGR

<u>OR</u>

. .

Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate correction are as follows:

	TA TA	20	
······································		- <u>4</u> -	
		- 0	• ملل ۲۰
	<u></u>	\mathbb{N}	110-
	A:	ω	
	0. 0. C.	Ρ	; 11
	11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		, **** **
OR	<u> </u>	ப்	
	끈걸	- -	
and the second	E	ယ	
The electronic transmission of the record was defective.			
Jeremiah White Writing and alarto	07/16/2020		
Signature of Authorized Representative	Date		

Signature of new registered agent, if applicable :(NOTE: if correcting the registered agent, the new registered agent must sign accepting the designation).

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

(Mul Agent's Signature

Filing Fee: Certified Copy:

\$25.00 \$30.00 (optional)

Ξ